
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

159,134,416
0

159,134,416

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

305,155
0

305,155

167,037
0

167,037

49,754,890
0

49,754,890

2,147,784 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,147,784

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

156,986,632 49,754,890 167,037 305,155

4,530
0

102,033
0
0

188,093
0
0

39,863
1,097,665
186,764
32,868
7,557

0
0
0

1,059,220
2,718,593

43,761 0
0 0

434,042 0
0 0
0 0

15,700 0
0 0

124,703 0
2,808 0

0 0
0 0

83,541 0
0 0

1,691 0
0 0

12,348 0
45,814 0

764,408 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

793
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

793

154,268,039
2,000,664

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

156,268,703

48,990,482 167,037
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

48,990,482 167,037

304,362
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

304,362

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

209,379,893
0

209,379,893

2,147,784
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,147,784

207,232,109

48,291
0

536,075
0
0

203,793
0

125,496
42,671

1,097,665
186,764
116,409
7,557
1,691

0
12,348

1,105,034
3,483,794

203,748,315
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

205,730,584

18,395
0

18,395

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

18,395

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

18,395
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

18,395

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

13

9

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

13

9

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

UPLOAD VERSION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

159,134,416
0

159,134,416

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

490,587
0

490,587

49,754,890
0

49,754,890

2,147,784 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,147,784

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

156,986,632 49,754,890 490,587

4,530
0

102,033
0
0

188,093
0
0

39,863
1,097,665
186,764
32,868
7,557

0
0
0

1,059,220
2,718,593

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

15,700 0
0 0
0 0

2,808 0
0 0
0 0

83,541 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

45,814 0
147,863 0

154,268,039
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

154,268,039

49,607,027 490,587
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

49,607,027 490,587

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

209,379,893
0

209,379,893

2,147,784
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,147,784

207,232,109

4,530
0

102,033
0
0

203,793
0
0

42,671
1,097,665
186,764
116,409
7,557

0
0
0

1,105,034
2,866,456

204,365,653
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

204,365,653


